Laser Sensor
Solutions
2 bannerengineering.com
Measure from 25 Millimeters to 24 Meters
Optimized for the Most Challenging Targets
Distance Measured
Triangulation sensors determine range by the
position of the received light on the receiver array.

at
io
n
Ti
m
e
of
 F
lig
ht
IP
 R
at
in
g
Q4X100 25 100 • • • • • ± 0.2 0.5–1 0.15 ± 0.25–1 • IP67
IP68
IP69K
Q4X300 25 300 • • • • • ± 0.5–3 1–13.5 0.3–1 ± 0.8–9 • IP67
IP68
IP69K
Q4X500 25 500 • • • • • ± 0.5–6 1–45 0.3–1.75 ± 0.8–25 • IP67
IP68
IP69K
Q4X600 25 600 • • • • • • ± 0.5–3 1–10 0.12–3 ± 0.75–28 • IP67
IP68
IP69K
Q5X2000 95 2,000 • • • • • ± 0.5–10 1–35 – – • IP67
Q5X3000 95 3,000 • • • • • • ± 0.5–30 3–75 1–30 ± 5–150 • IP67
Q5X5000 50 5,000 • • • • • ± 2.0 13–25 – – • IP67
Q5X10000 50 10,000 • • • • • ± 1–3 13–88 – – • IP67
Q20-2 20 3,000 • • • ± 15 50 – – • IP65
Q2X 20 3,000 • • • ± 15 50 – – • IP67
LTF12 50 12,000 • • • • • • ± 0.3–2.5 10–13.5 0.9–9 ± 10 • IP67
LTF24 50 24,000 • • • • • • ± 0.5–3.5 10–25 0.9–12 ± 25 • IP67